
DO 1 6 2aO

MODIFICATION NO.6 TO COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT NO. NRC-04-02-079
BETWEEN MASSACHUSET I IS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AND THE
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to provide authorization for f trael i
under the subject cooperative agreement as described in_ _

1ate 17/04 (Attachment 1). The estimated travel costs are at no a ona cost to the NRC.
Accordingly, the following revisions are hereby made:

1. Block No. 2, Modification No. is replaced with the following: "Six"

2. Block No. 9, Project will be Conducted per Cooperator's Proposal dated 5/23/02,
Appendix A, the Cooperative Agreement's Provisions and Will be Supplemented with
Foreign Travel as stated in the Cooperator's E-Mail dated 8/17/04.

3. Block No. 15, NRC Obligation of Funds, remains as follows:

Previous Obligation:
Total Obligation:

$1,380,000.00
$1,380,000.00

4. Block No. 16, Total Funding Agreement, remains as follows:

NRC:
Cooperator:
Total:

$1,380,000.00
$ -0-

$1,380,000.00

-" COOPERATOR

(Signature) I ,1D II

NAME (TYPED) Patricia K. Gree3

TITLE Associate Director, OSP

% ~ TELEPHONE NO. (617) 253-3864

TE E

r NAME (TYPED) Stephen M. Pool

TITLE Contracting Officer

.TELEPHONE NO. (301) 415-8168

TEMPLATE - ADM0t ADMOO2
si~r C p, I ee


